NAME

Joshua Knight
Will Berry

Caleb Turnbow
Brian McKinney
Thomas Butchko
Ute Nester
Wesley Odom
Alec Byrd

Jesse Martin
Mark Welch
Becky Lowe
Danny Ball

Cliff Frates

Zach Kilburn
James Deck
Austin Welch
Dominic Halsmer
Steven Anderson
Scott Weber
Mike Jones

Kent Zwayer
Sara Clarke
Kasey Kaupke
Mark McGuire
Martin Turnbow
Stan Groom
Scott Suurmeyer
Mark Soltero
Tawni Luke

Eric Yoder
Andrew Ophus
Martin Castens Jr
Lancy Pitts

Kim Smith
Andrew Aguirre
John Eccles
Wayne Hamilton
Mark Stover
Matthew Vigo
Cory Nolan
James Forrest
Amy McHugh
Bodee Jimerson
April Shroff
Martha Pierce
Lord Rabaya

HEAT Race#
25 1881
16 1890
30 2284
25 2288
23 1870
4 1913
1 1904
10 1955
2 1911
11 1962
29 1989
29 1806
30 1833
7 1936
30 1894
11 1963
1 1903
27 1891
21 1854
19 1843
22 1861
9 1950
30 1969
3 1914
30 2287
5 1924
13 1972
28 1984
10 1958
25 1878
10 1954
6 1933
8 1947
18 1838
26 1886
1 1900
4 1920
27 1895
21 2291
12 1932
18 1836
19 1842
20 1848
14 1979
24 1873
29 1988

GROUP
M 15-24
M 35-44
M 15-24
M 35-44
M 25-34
F 35-44
M 15-24
M 15-24
M 25-34
M 35-44
F 35-44
M 35-44
M 25-34
M 25-34
M 25-34
M 15-24
M 45-54
M 45-54
M 35-44
M 25-34
M 55-64
F 15-24
F 25-34
M 35-44
M 45-54
M 65+
M 35-44
M 55-64
F 55-64
M 15-24
M 15-24
M 25-34
M 55-64
F 35-44
M 25-34
M 35-44
M 55-64
M 25-34
F 15-24
M 25-34
M 45-54
F 35-44
M 25-34
F 25-34
F 35-44
M 35-44

Swim
0:08:20
0:05:48
0:07:34
0:06:08
0:06:43
0:08:17
0:07:24
0:06:52
0:06:00
0:06:42
0:08:17
0:08:10
0:10:18
0:07:22
0:07:30
0:08:09
0:08:23
0:09:20
0:07:41
0:07:36
0:11:37
0:09:51
0:10:34
0:08:40
0:09:28
0:09:02
0:06:26
0:12:14
0:12:35
0:09:34
0:06:25
0:11:29
0:07:47
0:08:40
0:11:07
0:11:27
0:07:38
0:09:19
0:08:47
0:11:.07
0:10:41
0:08:28
0:12:09
0:18:47
0:10:44
0:09:57

T1
0:01:00
0:01:49
0:01:23
0:00:47
0:01:06
0:01:19
0:01:30
0:01:35
0:01:46
0:01:40
0:01:02
0:01:42
0:02:31
0:01:13
0:01:10
0:01:28
0:01:57
0:02:03
0:01:24
0:00:56
0:01:31
0:02:05
0:01:43
0:03:14
0:01:17
0:01:49
0:01:04
0:01:19
0:02:07
0:02:01
0:02:30
0:02:16
0:01:12
0:03:30
0:02:02
0:02:06
0:01:57
0:02:14
0:02:04
0:03:00
0:02:14
0:03:12
0:02:11
0:09:04
0:03:16
0:02:12

Bike
0:11:.07
0:11:49
0:12:48
0:10:28
0:12:47
0:10:58
0:13:05
0:13:02
0:14:47
0:13:43
0:12:47
0:13:49
0:12:55
0:15:34
0:15:38
0:14:33
0:12:19
0:16:25
0:15:40
0:13:06
0:12:51
0:14:15
0:14:45
0:13:59
0:17:05
0:13:02
0:11:51
0:17:38
0:19:59
0:13:21
0:13:40
0:14:34
0:10:52
0:14:02
0:17:34
0:12:59
0:11:37
0:17:16
0:18:33
0:16:06
0:12:48
0:14:33
0:16:38
0:18:08
0:15:12
0:15:43

Run
0:08:47
0:08:52
0:08:53
0:09:24
0:10:07
0:10:15
0:10:22
0:10:27
0:10:32
0:10:33
0:10:39
0:10:53
0:11:08
0:11:16
0:11:20
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:28
0:11:34
0:11:46
0:11:48
0:11:54
0:11:58
0:12:13
0:12:15
0:12:18
0:12:18
0:12:21
0:12:24
0:12:26
0:12:30
0:12:33
0:12:38
0:12:43
0:12:52
0:12:56
0:13:00
0:13:03
0:13:08
0:13:16
0:13:17
0:13:21
0:13:21
0:13:24
0:13:25
0:13:29

Total Time
0:29:14
0:28:18
0:30:38
0:26:47
0:30:43
0:30:49
0:32:21
0:31:56
0:33:05
0:32:38
0:32:45
0:34:34
0:36:52
0:35:25
0:35:38
0:35:35
0:34:05
0:39:16
0:36:19
0:33:24
0:41:20
0:38:05
0:39:00
0:38:06
0:40:05
0:36:11
0:31:39
0:43:32
0:47:05
0:37:22
0:35:05
0:40:52
0:32:29
0:38:55
0:43:35
0:39:28
0:34:12
0:41:52
0:42:32
0:43:29
0:39:00
0:39:34
0:44:19
0:59:23
0:42:37
0:41:21



Jessica Gussie
Clayton Flanary
Josh Beldin
Ronalds Arias P.E.
Moises Echeverria
Michael King

Alan Pennington

Cameron Pennington

Rachel Longpine
Mike Peters
Alycia Penningtor
Marty Casten
Nicole Wheeler
Joshua Dalrymple
Tim Murphy
Cyndee Maxwell
Ryan Kral
Jennifer Bennett
Hunter Elam
Josh Brinkley
Jonathan Dunbar
Kathy Rossman
Laura Goodale
Robin Williams
Emma Welch
Blessing Williams
Amanda Percival
Peyton Luke
Janet Wilson
Mark Myers
Shawn Ekblad
James Longpine
Alecia Cartwright
Richard Berumen
Billye Jimerson
Lindsay Derricott
Todd Grieco
Dewayne Smith
Carolyn Fairless
Tammy Motazedi
James Canfield
Katie Rodgers
Jeff Hardin

Lisa VanHuss
Ashley Powell
Justine Jenkins
Angela Morningstar

1982
1807
1892
1876
1938
1907
1897
1896
1992
1837
1844
2285
1862
1885
1960
1942
1930
1845
1858
1857
1880
1927
1883
1968
1964
1956
1847
1957
1985
1966
1905
1993
1869
1967
1849
1952
1918
1839
2286
1840
1872
1884
1899
1875
1874
1859
1970

F 35-44
M 45-54
M 25-34
M 35-44
M 25-34
M 35-44
M 45-54
M 15-24
F 35-44
M 55-64
F 35-44
M 45-54
F 45-54
M 25-34
M 45-54
F 45-54
M 25-34
F 25-34
F 15-24
M 35-44
M 15-24
F 55-64
F 25-34
F 45-54
F 15-24
F 15-24
F 35-44
M 15-24
F 45-54
M 55-64
F 45-54
M 45-54
F 25-34
M 65+
F 25-34
F 15-24
M 45-54
M 45-54
F 55-64
F 45-54
M 45-54
F 25-34
M 45-54
F 45-54
F 25-34
M 55-64
F 45-54

0:10:01
0:10:47
0:14:42
0:09:09
0:08:24
0:12:22
0:11:31
0:08:23
0:12:40
0:08:24
0:07:23
0:11:46
0:09:46
0:08:58
0:06:02
0:08:12
0:08:07
0:12:14
0:10:05
0:09:26
0:10:16
0:12:18
0:08:01
0:09:54
0:07:43
0:10:50
0:10:34
0:09:52
0:06:57
0:12:10
0:12:38
0:11:44
0:11:24
0:12:10
0:11:03
0:11:59
0:09:00
0:12:29
0:08:21
0:10:48
0:10:39
0:07:58
0:08:50
0:12:04
0:13:51
0:09:49
0:09:31

0:04:16
0:04:47
0:02:23
0:01:28
0:02:18
0:02:49
0:02:56
0:01:50
0:04:06
0:03:08
0:01:55
0:05:26
0:00:00
0:00:50
0:01:48
0:01:30
0:01:51
0:03:15
0:04:35
0:01:32
0:02:19
0:02:17
0:02:46
0:00:31
0:01:21
0:03:27
0:03:18
0:03:21
0:01:20
0:04:58
0:02:48
0:03:55
0:02:56
0:02:38
0:02:08
0:10:49
0:03:03
0:04.07
0:02:27
0:03:01
0:03:21
0:00:02
0:02:18
0:03:11
0:03:33
0:02:01
0:02:39

0:14.07
0:16:20
0:12:04
0:17:28
0:16:04
0:12:54
0:17:31
0:14:13
0:14:53
0:14:28
0:15:38
0:14:58
0:13:55
0:13:46
0:12:53
0:12:52
0:13:51
0:15:14
0:16:17
0:14:15
0:13:19
0:18:02
0:16:23
0:15:35
0:17:33
0:19:25
0:13:21
0:20:02
0:12:13
0:16:08
0:14:01
0:17:44
0:14:52
0:13:55
0:16:47
0:21:35
0:18:07
0:15:48
0:14:21
0:15:48
0:15:30
0:15:49
0:18:34
0:18:13
0:15:09
0:18:00
0:16:12

0:13:31
0:13:32
0:13:33
0:13:40
0:13:42
0:13:49
0:13:49
0:13:51
0:13:52
0:13:52
0:14:.04
0:14:05
0:14:06
0:14:06
0:14.07
0:14:09
0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:31
0:14:35
0:14:39
0:14:42
0:14:43
0:14:52
0:15:00
0:15:02
0:15:04
0:15:04
0:15:05
0:15:06
0:15:09
0:15:18
0:15:32
0:15:36
0:15:38
0:15:42
0:15:43
0:15:43
0:15:49
0:15:51
0:15:54
0:15:55
0:15:56
0:16:09
0:16:11
0:16:25

0:41:55
0:45:26
0:42:42
0:41:45
0:40:28
0:41:54
0:45:47
0:38:17
0:45:31
0:39:52
0:39:00
0:46:15
0:39:18
0:37:40
0:34:50
0:36:43
0:38:01
0:44:55
0:45:09
0:39:44
0:40:29
0:47:16
0:41:52
0:40:43
0:41:29
0:48:42
0:42:15
0:48:19
0:35:34
0:48:21
0:44:33
0:48:32
0:44:30
0:44:15
0:45:34
1:00:01
0:45:52
0:48:07
0:40:52
0:45:26
0:45:21
0:39:43
0:45:37
0:49:24
0:48:42
0:46:01
0:40:43



Phillip Watkins
Justin Ryals

Lynda Higeons
Kasey Lardizabal
Matt Meyer

Bill Martin

Cory Beyer

Mike Maxwell
Cynthia Rogers
Roger Stacy

Eddie Erwin
Lindsay O'Donnell
Raissa Montesclaros
Carrianne Burton
Jessica Kelly

Scott Long

Phyl Barribeau

Ed Rossman

John Johnson
Jeffrey Montesclaros
Britni Olsen
Kathryn Bryson
Rachel Vickery
Brian Hartmuller
Sarah Storjohann
Martina McKenzie
Jeremy Burton
Todd Heinrichs
Rachel Saylors
Jason Gould
Lindsay York
Madeleine Murphy
Tim Harris

Caitlin Derricott
Cheramy Rouse
Joshua Wichers
Chris Bennett
Mark McKenzie
Christina Gould
Lindsey Scotney
Tonia Harper
Stefani Oviedo
Alison Bell

Jill Vise

Don Nelson
Hannah Jordan
Wendy Hightower

26
29
14
25

20
30

12

27

22

16

21

24

16

11
22

(6]

20

27
17
16
14
11
28

17
27
19
20
16
26
10
13

w

23
18

1889
1986
1981
1882
1946
1850
1831
1943
1971
1832
1864
1937
1994
1910
1856
1941
1877
1926
1935
1995
1965
1863
1939
1929
1923
1853
1909
1834
1998
1990
1980
1961
1898
1951
1835
1893
1846
1852
1991
1887
1959
1974
1953
1919
1925
1865
1841

M 35-44
M 25-34
F 35-44
F 25-34
M 55-64
M 45-54
F 35-44
M 55-64
F 55-64
M 55-64
M 45-54
F 25-34
F 25-34
F 35-44
F 15-24
M 35-44
F 45-54
M 55-64
M 25-34
M 25-34
F 25-34
F 45-54
F 25-34
M 65+
F 55-64
F 45-54
M 35-44
M 45-54
F 25-34
M 25-34
F 25-34
F 14 & Under
M 55-64
F 15-24
F 25-34
M 25-34
M 35-44
M 45-54
F 25-34
F 25-34
F 45-54
F 35-44
F 15-24
F 45-54
M 65+
F 14 & Under
F 35-44

0:10:27
0:15:52
0:11:55
0:10:06
0:12:16
0:09:19
0:10:34
0:09:27
0:12:55
0:10:37
0:12:10
0:09:20
0:09:23
0:09:50
0:11:11
0:08:15
0:13:00
0:07:47
HHHHHH
0:09:33
0:09:30
0:13:00
0:14:31
0:08:25
0:11:11
0:12:33
0:10:53
0:14:46
0:12:30
0:12:12
0:14:27
0:06:15
0:09:13
0:12:31
0:12:58
0:10:52
0:10:59
0:06:59
0:09:59
0:14:00
0:12:53
0:11:58
0:11:47
0:11:52
0:08:29
0:10:34
0:08:04

0:03:29 0:15:34
0:01:30 0:14:53
0:02:48 0:19:10
0:00:50 0:16:35
0:02:24 0:16:16
0:03:17 0:14:29
0:02:19 0:15:39
0:03:23 0:17:00
0:03:57 0:19:24
0:01:38 0:17:10
0:04:00 0:16:14
0:02:40 0:14:01
0:02:57 0:13:28
0:02:43 0:13:11
0:03:25 0:17:07
0:05:30 0:18:28
0:06:21 0:14:11
0:02:53 0:14:23
HiH##HE 0:16:05
0:02:17 0:15:29
0:04:40 0:15:26
0:03:26 0:15:46
0:04:09 0:18:07
0:03:45 0:19:20
0:03:24 0:19:50
0:09:23 0:19:27
0:02:23 0:15:18
0:06:19 0:18:09
0:05:56 0:16:46
0:03:42 0:14:11
0:04:56 0:15:02
0:02:25 0:15:40
0:02:57 0:14:19
0:05:37 0:18:32
0:05:18 0:18:44
0:03:07 0:18:00
0:04:30 0:17:22
0:03:11 0:17:39
0:04:13 0:15:04
0:04:51 0:15:06
0:02:57 0:18:47
0:10:37 0:16:22
0:06:18 0:17:09
0:04:28 0:18:08
0:02:14 0:13:55
0:03:08 0:14:08
0:06:06 0:16:32

0:16:27
0:16:29
0:16:32
0:16:32
0:16:35
0:16:35
0:16:36
0:16:39
0:16:41
0:16:43
0:16:46
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:16:57
0:16:59
0:17:04
0:17:22
0:17:42
0:17:45
0:17:53
0:18:01
0:18:13
0:18:17
0:18:24
0:18:31
0:18:47
0:19:07
0:19:12
0:19:14
0:19:20
0:19:21
0:19:22
0:19:30
0:19:31
0:19:32
0:19:48
0:20:03
0:20:06
0:20:09
0:20:29
0:20:33
0:20:40
0:20:41
0:20:53
0:20:57
0:21:13
0:21:16

0:45:57
0:48:44
0:50:25
0:44:03
0:47:31
0:43:40
0:45:08
0:46:29
0:52:57
0:46:08
0:49:10
0:42:51
0:42:40
0:42:41
0:48:42
0:49:17
0:50:54
0:42:45
0:53:59
0:45:12
0:47:37
0:50:25
0:55:04
0:49:54
0:52:56
1:00:10
0:47:41
0:58:26
0:54:26
0:49:25
0:53:46
0:43:42
0:45:59
0:56:11
0:56:32
0:51:47
0:52:54
0:47:55
0:49:25
0:54:26
0:55:10
0:59:37
0:55:55
0:55:21
0:45:35
0:49:03
0:51:58



Melissa Andrade
Melissa Hutchinson
Amanda Johnson
Tiffany Cooper
Rena Scott
Sandra Lawrence
Vera Stone
Jaycee Clemmer
Sean Scotney
Katie Maxwell
Lisa Suurmeyer
Candace Crothers
Emily Cecil

Scott Moseley
Jeri Koehler

Chris Harris
Jennifer Travnicek
Stephany Nichols
Lisa Catalono

13
21

14

[S2 N O8)

26

13
17
23

17
23

17
22

1975
1855
1934
1978
1917
1916
1928
1949
1888
1944
1973
1999
1868
1915
1996
1867
1912
1997
2289

F 35-44
F 25-34
F 25-34
F 35-44
F 45-54
F 35-44
F 55-64
F 14 & Under
M 35-44
F15-24
F 35-44
F 25-34
F 45-54
M 35-44
F 35-44
M 35-44
F 35-44
F 35-44
F 35-44

0:09:23
0:11:21
0:13:09
0:12:13
0:13:10
0:15:25
0:10:27
0:16:21
0:14:00
0:08:53
0:14:31
0:12:45
0:14:30
0:11:38
0:09:48
0:12:12
0:18:54
0:11:17
0:13:38

0:04:49
0:03:14
0:04:27
0:04:14
0:07:13
0:07:58
0:04:00
0:06:18
0:04:50
0:02:27
0:03:59
0:05:20
0:06:26
0:04:42
0:02:29
0:02:07
0:05:34
0:04:18
0:12:07

0:16:38
0:14:11
0:17:58
0:18:59
0:18:27
0:21:22
0:18:18
0:21:14
0:13:02
0:16:40
0:19:09
0:19:35
0:19:32
0:19:49
0:17:33
0:17:14
0:23:19
0:17:17
0:29:36

0:21:34
0:21:43
0:21:50
0:21:50
0:21:59
0:22:10
0:22:10
0:22:17
0:22:35
0:22:37
0:22:38
0:23:30
0:23:31
0:24:11
0:24:20
0:25:56
0:28:53
0:30:01
0:30:09

0:52:24
0:50:29
0:57:24
0:57:16
1:00:49
1:06:55
0:54:55
1:06:10
0:54:27
0:50:37
1:00:17
1:01:10
1:03:59
1:00:20
0:54:10
0:57:29
1:16:40
1:02:53
1:25:30



